
Transfer Advisor List  
Fall 2020 

 

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & LIFE SCIENCES 
Student Services Center 

 

Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

Paula Beecher F153 P&A 6340 pbeeche - 
Katie Black F153 P&A 6662 hulse - 

Department Contacts 
 

Department/Major Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

AFLS Undeclared Katie Black * F153 P&A 6662 hulse AFLS UD 
Animal and Veterinary Sciences Department Dr. Charles Rosenkrans (Chair) 130 P&A 3138 cfrosen - 

Animal and Veterinary Sciences Jason Allen * 131 P&A 3162 ja6 AVS 
Animal and Veterinary Sciences Dr. Glenn Birrenkott 134 P&A 4019 gbrrnkt AVS 
Food, Nutrition & Packaging Science Department Dr. Keith Bertrand (interim) 222 P&A 1211 jkbertr - 
Food Science & Human Nutrition      

Food Science & Technology Concentration Allison Butterbaugh A-203 P&A 2155 kerfoot FDSC 
Food Science & Technology Concentration Sara Cothran * 210 P&A 508-0875 stancil FDSC 
Nutrition & Dietetics Concentration Lacey Durrance 215 P&A 7716 edurran FDSC 
Nutrition & Dietetics Concentration Bridgit Corbett 219 P&A 3397 bridgic FDSC 
Packaging Science Pat Marcondes 225 P&A 650-5830 patm PKSC 
Agricultural Sciences Department Dr. Charles Privette (Chair) 247 McAdams 6247 privett - 

Agricultural Education Christi Leard * 256 McAdams 4082 ccampb3 AGED 
Agricultural Mechanization and Business Christi Leard * 256 McAdams 4082 ccampb3 AGM 
Agricultural Mechanization and Business Hunter Massey 249 McAdams 4056 massey4 AGM 
Agribusiness Christi Leard * 256 McAdams 4082 ccampb3 AGRB 
Plant and Environmental Sciences Department Dr. Carlyle Brewster (Chair) 171 P&A 4962 carlylb - 
Horticulture Lisa Flick * 170 P&A 3683 lcflick PES 
Plant and Environmental Sciences Lisa Flick 170 P&A 3683 lcflick HORT 
PES Agricultural Biotechnology Concentration Dr Julia Kerrigan 161 P&A 2640 jkerrig - 
PES Soil & Water Environmental Science Concentration Dr. Nishanth Tharayil 120 BRC 4453 ntharay - 
PES Agronomy Concentration Dr. Paula Agudelo 171 P&A 3137 pagudel - 
Turfgrass Dr. Haibo Liu 260 P&A 6367 haibol TURF 
Turfgrass Don Garrett Walker Golf 

Course 
1814 dgarret TURF 



Turfgrass Lisa Flick* 170 P&A 3683 lcflick TURF 
Forestry and Environmental Conservation Department Dr. Todd Petty, Department Chair 261 Lehotsky 3302 jtpetty ENR/FOR/WF 
Environmental and Natural Resources , Undeclared Amy Sanders * 265 Lehotsky 4840 amybs ENR 
ENR Conservation Biology Concentration Dr. Kyle Barrett, Amy Sanders* 232 Lehotsky  rbarre2 ENR 
ENR Conservation Biology Concentration Drr. Kyle Barrett, Amy Sanders* 239 McAdams 1847 rbarre2 ENR 
ENR Natural Resource and Economic Policy Conc. Dr. David Willis, Amy Sanders* 239 McAdams 5790 willis9 ENR 
ENR Natural Resources Management Concentration Drr. Don Hagan, Amy Sanders * 265 Lehotsky 4840 dhagan ENR 
Forestry and Resource Management Dr. Patrick Hiesl, Amy Sanders * 265 Lehotsky 4840 phiesl FOR 
Wildlife and Fisheries Biology Dr. Greg Yarrow, Amy Sanders * 265Lehotsky 4840 gyarrow WFB 

 

COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, ARTS AND HUMANITIES 
Department Contacts 

 

Department Contacts Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

Architecture Tim Brown 3-132 Lee 4484 tb2 ARCH 
Construction Science and Management Deborah Anthony* 2-122 Lee 181 adebora CSM 
Construction Science and Management Dr. Mike Jackson 2-123 Lee 3878 nmjacks CSM 
English (and Humanities course evaluation) Dr. David Coombs 812 Strode 1676 dcoombs ENGL 
English (and Humanities course evaluation) Keri Crist-Wagner* 805 Strode 3152 kcristw ENGL 
First Year Composition (course evaluation only) Dr. Megan Eatman 806 Strode 3151 meetma -ENGL 
History (and Geography course evaluation) Dr. Michael Silvestri 122 Hardin 3153 msilves HIST/GEOG 
Landscape Architecture Matt Powers 3-116 Lee 4408 powers8 - 
Modern Languages Julia Dingle* 703 Strode 6433 jmdingl MLAN 
Modern Languages - American Sign Language Dr. Stephen Fitzmaurice 705 Strode 3393 sfitzma ASL 
Modern Languages – Chinese Dr. Yanming An 614 Strode 3393 yanming CHIN 
Modern Languages – Italian Luca Barattoni 303 Strode 3393 lbaratt ITAL 
Modern Languages – Japanese Dr. Kumiko Saito 308 Strode 3393 ksaito JAPN 
Modern Languages – Russian Olga Volkova 706 Strode 3393 ovolkov RUSS 
Modern Languages – French Dr. Joe Mai 509 Strode 3393 jmai FR 
Modern Languages – German Dr. Johannes Schmidt 704 Strode 3393 schmidj GER 
Modern Languages - Spanish Dr. Graciela E Tissera 713 Strode 3493 gtisser SPAN 
Language and International Health Julia Dingle* 703 Strode 3393 jmdingl LIH 
Language and International Business Julia Dingle* 703 Strode 3393 jmdingl LAIB 
Pan African Studies Dr. William McCoy 242 Hardin Hall 6147/ 

3484 
wmccoy PAS 

Religion Dr. Ben White 126-D Hardin Hall 2001 bwhite5 REL 
Philosophy Dr. Kelly Smith 208 Hardin Hall 650- 

1093 
kcs PHIL 

Philosophy Dr. Charles Starkey 212 Hardin Hall 756- 
1366 

cstarke PHIL 

Performing Arts (Audiotechnology, Music & Theatre) Beth-Anne Johnson* 221D Brooks 3043 elamar - 



Performing Arts (Music & Theatre course evaluation) Dr. Becky Becker 221 Brooks 3043 becker1 MUSC/THEA 
Visual Arts (Art and Art History course evaluation) Valerie Zimany 2-121 Lee Hall 3880 vzimany ART/AAH 
Women's Leadership Dr. Diane Perpich 220 Hardin Hall 2001 dperpic WOML 
World Cinema Dr. John Smith 801 Strode 3151 johnsm WCIN 

      

      

 

COLLEGE OF BEHAVIORAL, SOCIAL AND HEALTH SCIENCES 
Academic Advising 

 

Academic Advising Center (656-5495) Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

Health Science Kristin Goodenow* 309 Edwards Hall 5123 kristig HLTH 
Nursing Allysa Sutton* 309 Edwards Hall 1503 allysas NURS 
Nursing Savannah Jacobs 309 Edwards Hall 2651 vwhite NURS 
PRTM Troy Thieman* 309I Edwards Hall 0731 tthiema PRTM 

Communication & Sports Communication Jordan Elling* 309 Edwards Hall 5506 elling COMM 
Political Science Troy Thieman* 309 Edwards Hall 0731 tthiema POSC 
Sociology, Criminal Justice & Anthropology Kaela Gardner* 309 Edwards Hall 8960 Kaelag SOC, ANTH, 

CRJU 
Psychology Erin Siders (A-K) 422 Edwards Hall 2571 esiders PSYC 
Psychology Jeff Moore* (L-Z) 427 Edwards Hall 2570 jtmoore PSYC 

Department Contacts 
 

Department Contacts (for Course Evaluation) Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program Code 
Health Science Amelia Clinkscales 446 Edwards Hall 2794 abclink HLTH 
Parks, Rec. & Tourism Mgmt. Dr. Lauren Duffy 295 Lehotsky Hall 9963 lduffy PRTM 
Nursing RNBS and Accelerated 2nd Degree Cynthia Mihalchick (NURS 

COURSES ONLY) 
605 Grove Rd #463 
Greenville, SC 29605 

720-2056 mihalch NURS; CBSHS 

Communication & Sports Communication Dr. Lori Pindar 411 Strode Tower 1567 lorip COMM 

Political Science Dr. Adam Warber 231 Brackett Hall 1828 awarber POSC 
Psychology Dr. Cynthia Pury 410H Brackett Hall 7876 cpury PSYC 
Psychology Erin Siders* (A-K) 422 Edwards Hall 2571 Esiders PSYC 

Psychology Jeff Moore* (L-Z) 427 Edwards Hall 2570 jtmoore PSYC 
Psychology Dr. Pat Raymark 415 Brackett Hall 4715 praymar PSYC 
Sociology Jennifer Holland 130D Brackett Hall 2018 hollan2 SOC/JUST 
Anthropology (course evaluation only) Dr. John Coggeshall 123B Brackett Hall 3822 coggeshall ANTH 
Nursing Graduate, DNP and HcG Ellen Chiles 605 Grove Rd #467 

Greenville, SC 29605 
720-2052 achiles NURS 



COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 
Pre-Business Academic Advising 

 

Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program Code 
Kristy Lockhart* (A-C)  6957 kristyl - 
Melonee Yearwood* (D, E, G, H, I)  3943 meloney - 
Emily Danuser* (J-M)  2826 edanuse - 
Jill Williams* (O-S)  2526 jnricha - 
David Onan (F, N, T-Z)  6956 donan - 
Faith Bridges (CUBS Students)  8977 fbridge - 

Department Contacts for Academic Advisors 
 

Department Contact Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

Accounting and Legal Studies Mike Mendonca  3245 mendonc ACCT/LAW 
Economics Dr. Robert Fleck  3965 rfleck ECON 
Financial Management Taylor Gladieux  2677 tgladie FIN 
Financial Management Josh Harris – 2nd degree  n/a jwharri FIN 

Financial Management Dr Jack Wolf - Honors  3954 jackw FIN 

Graphic Communications Hanna Gardner 200 Godfrey Hall 3447 hgibson GC 
Management (Entrepreneurship emphasis area) Liz Laxton  1333 pope4 MGT 

Management (General, HR, and International emphasis areas) Si Bischof  2011 sbischo MGT 

Management (MIS and Analytics emphasis areas) Andrea Perla   amperla MGT 

Management (Supply Chain and Operations emphasis areas) Olivia Battinelli   obattin MGT 

Marketing Rob Massey  1934 massey MKT 

 

Department Contacts for Course Evaluations 
 

Department Contact Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

BUS 1010 Col. Sandy Edge  3761 sedge BUS 
BUS 1010 Dr. Ed De Iulio  6955 edeiuli BUS 
Accounting and Legal Studies James Barnes  3440 jbarne2 ACCT/LAW 
Economics Dr. Robert Fleck  3965 rfleck ECON 

Financial Management Taylor Gladieux (Primary)  2677 tgladie FIN 
Financial Management Dr. Angela Morgan  4486 am FIN 
Financial Management Josh Harris  n/a jwharri FIN 



Graphic Communications Dr. Nona L Woolbright 200 Godfrey Hall 0105 nwoolbr GC 
Graphic Communications Hanna Gardner* 200 Godfrey Hall 3447 hgibson GC 
Management Liz Laxton  1333 pope4 MGT 
Marketing Rob Massey  1934 massey MKT 

 

   ROTC Programs 
 

ROTC Program Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

Aerospace Programs Col Keith Balts 300 Tillman Hall 3254 kbalts AS 
Military Science LTC Eric Christiansen Johnstone Hall 3107 epc ML 



College of Education 
Academic Advising Center (656-3191) 

 

Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program Code 
Jamie Garland* (Secondary & 
Special Ed.) 

105-B Tillman Hall 3180 jgarlan - 

Staci Koonce* (Elem. & Early Ch 105-A Tillman Hall X0491 skoonce - 

Department Contacts 
 

Department Contacts Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

Associate Dean of Undergraduate Studies Dr. Michelle Cook 105-D Tillman Hall 5119 mcook ED 
Teaching & Learning Dr. Cynthia Deaton (Chair) 404B Tillman Hall 4444 cdeaton T &L 
Early Childhood Education Staci Koonce 105-A Tillman Hall 0491 skoonce - 
Elementary Education Staci Koonce 105-A Tillman Hall 0491 skoonce - 
Secondary Education (English) Jamie Garland 105-B Tillman Hall 3180 jgarlan - 
Secondary Education (Mathematics) Jamie Garland 105-B Tillman Hall 3180 jgarlan - 
Secondary Education(Science/Biological 
Science/Chemistry/Physics 

Jamie Garland 105-B Tillman Hall 3180 jgarlan - 

Secondary Education (Social Studies) Jamie Garland 105-B Tillman Hall 3180 jgarlan - 

Education and Human Development 
 

Department Contacts Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

Special Education Dr. Debi Switzer (Chair) 211-A Tillman Hall 5098 debi - 

Education and Organizational Leadership 
 

Department Contacts Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

Athletic Leadership Dr. Michael Godfrey 304-H Tillman Hall 3650 mgodfre AL 

 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, COMPUTING AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

General Contacts General Contacts 
 

Contact Area Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

Study Abroad Matt Long 100-C-1 Riggs Hall 2807 mclong - 
College Recruiter Chris Porter* 106B Holtzendorff 7870 cporter - 
Transfer Coor. Recruiter/dual-degree, GE course eval. Karen Thompson* 106 Holtzendorff 2543 kt ENGR 
RISE Living-Learning Community Erica Harper 116 Lever 2103 eeharpe - 



Department Contacts 
 

Department Contacts (for Course Evaluation) Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 
Code 

Bioengineering Dr. Ken Webb 301 Rhodes 7603 kwebb BIOE 
Bioengineering Janeen Putman* 302 Rhodes Annex 0308 janeen BIOE 
Biosystems Engineering Dr. Caye Drapcho 441B Brackett 0378 cdrapch BE 
Biosystems Engineering Spencer Davenport* 444 Brackett Hall 0470 sdaven2 - 
Chemical Engineering Dr. Amod Ogale 203 Earle 5483 Ogale CHE 
Chemical Engineering Joy Rodatz* 127A Earle Hall 3055 jrodatz - 
Chemical Engineering Caitlin Clark* 127A Earle Hall 0822 cac4 - 
Civil Engineering CJ Bolding* 109 Lowry 3030 cwboldi CE 
Computer and Electrical Engineering Dr. Carl Baum 304 Fluor Daniel 5928 baumc ECE 
Computer and Electrical Engineering Jenna Elliott* 104-B Riggs 3375 Elliott3 - 
Computer and Electrical Engineering Patricia McNulty* 104-A Riggs 5291 pmcnult ECE 
Computer Science and Computer Info Systems Dr. Chris Plaue McAdams Hall 6933 cplaue CPSC 

  Computer Science and Computer Info Systems Melissa Green* 100 McAdams Hall 1722 meg5 - 
  Computer Science and Computer Info Systems Amanada Menefee*    101 McAdams Hall 

 
  0944 

 
menefee - 

Environmental Engineering David Ladner 445 Brackett 5572 Ladner EES 
Environmental Engineering Spencer Davenport* 444 Brackett Hall 0470 sdaven2 - 
General Engineering  John Minor 105 Holtzendorff 0679 jminor ENGR 
General Engineering Karen Thompson* 106 Hotzendorff 2543 kt ENGR 
General Engineering, Director GE Advising Center Melinda Finkle* B01 Holtzendorff 9862 mjfinkl - 

  General Engineering     Kaylynn Hill* 
 

   B01 Holtzendorff   - 

  General Engineering  Kate Lombard* B01 Holtzendorff 4096 klmlomba - 
  General Engineering    Deanna Milligan* 

 
   B01 Holtzendorff   - 

  General Engineering  Meg Newton*    B01 Holtzendorff 2943 
 

newton8 - 

General Engineering Stephanie O'Brien* B01 Holtzendorff 3088 obrien4 - 
General Engineering  Khristy Parham* B01 Holtzendorff 2541 khristp - 
Geology Dr. Alan Coulson 339 Brackett 1897 acoulso GEOL 
Geology Spencer Davenport* 444 Brackett Hall 0470 sdaven2 - 
Industrial Engineering Kevin Taaffe 269 Freeman 0291 taaffe IE 
Industrial Engineering Jess LeCroy*   115 Freeman Hall 0187 jpruszk - 
Industrial Engineering Sarah Clarke*   116 Freeman Hall 0227 sjenki4 - 
Materials Science and Engineering Laura Kinard* 162B Sirrine 1512 lkinard MSE 
Mechanical Engineering Dr. Todd Schweisinger 205 Cook Lab 5542 todds ME 
Mechanical Engineering Julie Markus* 106B Fluor Daniel 3110 jwmarku   ME 

Mechanical Engineering Portia Mitchum* 102F Fluor Daniel 3110 portiam - 
Mechanical Engineering Becca O’Donnell* 106-E Fluor Daniel 3473 rlodonn - 
Physical Science Dr. Minory Nammouz 437 Bracket Hall 5014 mnammou PHSC 



 
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE 

 
Department Contacts Advisor Name Room/Building Phone Email Program 

Code 
Biological Sciences/Microbiology (Newly accepted students - 
Lead Advisor:) 

Londan Charley* 124 Long Hall 3604 londanm BIOL/MICR 

(Change of Major/Transfer Students) Laura Love 129 Long Hall 5074 lslove BIOL/MICR 
(Change of Major/Transfer Students) Ashley Hubbard 125 Long Hall  ahubba2 BIOL/MICR 

Biological Sciences / Microbiology (Course Evaluation) Dr. Robert Ballard G-22 Jordan Hall 3579 ballard BIOL/MICR 

Microbiology (Course Evaluation) Dr. Min Cao 116 Jordan Hall 270 mcao MICR 
Biochemistry/Genetics (Course Evaluation/Advising) Dr. Alison Starr-Moss 158 P&A Center 6877 astarr BCHM/GEN 
(Advising) Joey Thames 159 P&A Center 873 jthames BCHM/GEN 
Chemistry (Course Evaluation/Advising) Dr. Dennis Taylor 265 Hunter 2680 dftay CH 
Chemistry (Course Evaluation/Advising) Kristine Coleman 219 Hunter Lab 3089 kcolem GEN/BCHM 

Mathematical Sciences (Course Evaluation/Advising) Dr. Sean Sather-Wagstaff 206 Long Hall 5224 ssather MATH 
Physics (Course Evaluation/Advising) Dr. Chad Sosolik 206 Kinard Lab x0310 sosolik PHYS 
Preprofessional Hlth Studies/ Pre-Pharm. Lead Advisor 
SCIENCE: 

Adam Hunter* 105 Long Hall 3288 hunter3 PPFH/PRPH 
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